
 

APPROVED 403(b) & 457(b) ADVISORS 
 

Information provided is in no particular order and has been supplied by Agua Fria Union High School District and the approved 
investment providers. In no way Agua Fria UHSD recommend any one advisor over the other. You may currently be working with an 
advisor not listed above. You may continue to work with that advisor. It is recommended to check with your representative and/or 
each company's prospectus for product and fee information.   

Cetera-MG Trust Company-PenSelect 
403(b), 403(b)Roth & 457(b) 

803.354.5003 

Abbey Toye 
602.841.2627 ext. 239 
abigail.toye@ceterainvestors.com 

Equitable 
403(b), 403(b)Roth & 457(b) 

800.628.6673 

Alex Akers 
480.444.3705 
Alex.akers@equitable.com 
Jacob Parent 
714.299.2996 
jacob.parent@equitable.com 

Fiduciary Trust Company of New Hampshire 
403(b), 403(b)Roth & 457(b) 

877.500.9590 

Gavin Jensen 
480.390.1495 
gavin@121ws.com 
Stephanie Schultz 
480.430.6558 
stephanie@121ws.com 
Austin “Tex” Sigrist 
623.850.0016 
tex@121ws.com 

Horace Mann Insurance Company 
403(b), 403(b)Roth & 457(b) 

800.999.1030 

Lucia Cisneros 
602.708.8787 
Lucia.cisneros@horacemann.com 

Metropolitan Life Insurance Company 
403(b) & 457(b) 
800.504.0740 

Tim Whitney 
602.569.9542 
Tim.whitney@goldbookfinancial.com 

PlanMember Services 
403(b), 403(b)Roth, & 457(b) 

Client Services Center 800.874.6910 

Scott Ogorek 
480.900.4080 ext. 2 
ogorek@planmembersec.com 

Security Benefit Group 
403(b), 403(b)Roth & 457(b) 

800.888.2461 

Kim Aranda 
602.291.7197 
kim.aranda@lpl.com 
Jason Smith 
623.203.7003 
jsmith@berthelrep.com 
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